
Remarks from site on the 'Rcquisition by Site Report' of purchasc division 

Company 
Site: 
Report From/ To 

Report Date 
List of requisitions numbers missing in the report: 
List of requisitions where PO/WO not preparcd 3 working days altcr requisition: 

Req No. 

MRGV 
BRGV
31.07.2021 to 08.08.2021 

09.08.2021 

09.08.202 1 

Pushpalatha 
Madhu.T 

Datc: 

Prepared by: 
Approved by: 

Req Date Serial no of Item Deseription Reason for not preparing PO/Wo" 
item in Req. 

94845 14.07.2021 Laptops Bags PO not Issue 

List of requisitions where PO/WO is prepared and itcms have not been received at site beyond the lead time 
Req No. Req Date Serial no of 

item in Req. 
Item Description Details of discussion with supplier 

94838 06.07.2021 01 Lenovo Laptop Spoken with suneel sir, we will get laptop by 

next week 
Spoken with supplier, will get material within 

three days 
Spoken with supplier, Wednesday w are getting 

meterial from supplier 
Sending vehicle on Monday to get the material 

94848 MS L angle brackts, Ss 

Screws 
MS L angle 

20.07.2021 01 

94849 20.07.2021 01 

94850 22.07.2021 O1 Shabad stone 

94853 28.07.2021 01 Markers Partly received from sslpp. 

94854 31.07.2021 01 RMC Today we are received rmc fro Supplier. 

No. of gate passes issued this week: 
Delivery van site visit on: 
Inward report (MRN/other) & stock report emailed in pdf format to purchase? 

Nil 
3rd 4th 6th 

From No._ To No. 

Yes / No 

Items not ordered but received: 
Other corrections & remarks: 
Details of steel & cement stock 
SI. No Wt. for 12 mtr Stock at site Stock at site in Previous stock in Kgs Wt per mtr. 

kgs 
Tor size 

no of rods 
322 

Kgs 
1506 

rod-kgs 
8mm 395 4.74 

617 
89 

1.58 
2.47 
3.86 
6.32 

68 
01 

10mm 
12mm 
16mm 

20mm 
25mm 
32mm 
Binding Wire 

7.404 
10.68 
18.96 
29.64 
46.32 
75.8 

503 
3208 
2085 
503 

. 110 

17 

. 

175 
PPC/PSC 

3. 175 

OPC stock OPC last PPC/PSC last 

weeks stock 
Project Manager 

stock 
Admin Officer/Manager 
shpAlsh, 

09.08.2021 

weeks stock 
Admin Audit Details 

Sign 
Date 
Notes: 1. * Send a copy of the imnissing requisitions to Purchase imnediately, 2. Send this report to purchuse(@modiproperties.com, ashaiya@modiproperties.com and 

rajkumarn@modiproperties.com on every Saturday. 3. Admin oflices shall not leave the site without ompleting this report. 4. Ensure that inward numbers are written on 

the Requisitions, clearly showing the items not reccived on a daily basis. 
Project manager at site and filed al sitc. 7. #Suggested remarks For technical details from site, For negotialions/quuotalions, Local purchase, For MDs approval/input, 8. 

09.08.2021 

5. Mention PO & MRN no. on DCs / bills. 6. Report to be signed by Admin manager & 
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