Remarks from site on the 'Requisition by Site Report' of purchase division

Company: MRG		MRG	V Da			:	09.08.2021							
Site: BRG					Prepared by:			Pushpalatha						
			.2021 to 08.08.2021			Approved by:			Madhu.T					
Report Date 09.08.														
	itions nu		nissing in the repo	ort*:										
			WO not prepared		davs	after requisit	ion:							
Req No. Req Date		Serial no of item in Req.	Item Description		Reason for not preparing PO/WO"					#				
94845	5 14.07.2021		01	La	Laptops Bags		PO not Issue							
								7.7						
List of requis	itions wh	ere PO/	WO is prepared a	and items ha	ve no	t been receiv	ed at	site beyo	nd the	lead	time:			
Req No.	Req Date		Serial no of item in Req.		Item Description		Details of discussion with supplier ⁵							
94838	06.07.2021							Spoken with suneel sir, we will get laptop by next week						
94848	20.07.2021		01	MS L a	MS L angle brackts, SS Screws			Spoken with supplier, will get material within three days						
94849	20.07.2021		01	MS L angle			Spoken with supplier, Wednesday w are getting meterial from supplier							
94850	22.07.2021		01	Shabad		stone				n Monday to get the material				
94853	28.07.2021		01	Marke		ers	Partly received fi			m sslpp.				
94854	31.07.2021		01	RM		C	Today we are re-		recei	ved r	mc fro Si	upplier.		
						* 4								
						A								
				6 75 1 86							7.			
			7					10						
										X31 (
No. of gate passes issued this			week: Nil		From No.		- To No).		-		
Delivery van site visit on:				3 rd 4 th 6 th										
Inward report	(MRN/c	ther) &	stock report emailed in pdf forma			t to purchase	?			3	Yes / No			
Items not ord	ered but	received	1:											
Other correct	ions & re	marks:												
Details of ste	el & cem	ent stoc						1						
Sl. No	Tor size	1 4		rod - kgs	od – kgs			Stock at site in Kgs		Previous stock in Kgs				
1.	8mm		.395	4.74		322		1506						
2.	10mm		.617	7.404		68		503						
3.	12mm		.89	10.0		301		3208						
4.	16mm		1.58	1	8.96	110		2085						
5.	20mm		2.47		9.64	17		503		\perp				
6.	25mm		3.86		6.32									
7.	32mm		6.32	7	5.84	155		1		_				
8.	Binding	wire	ond I			175	_	175		DDC/DCC loct				
OPC stock		OPC last			PPC/PSC				PPC/PSC last					
Details			weeks stock Project Manager	,		stock	icer/N/	er/Manager		weeks stock Admin Audit				
Details Sign			Mo, SolMo						MIIII	II Audit				
Date			09.08.2021			09.08.2021								
Notes: 1 * Send a copy of the missing			****		nurchasa	e@modinro	nerties c	om as	haiva@mod	inconerties c	om and			

Notes: 1. * Send a copy of the missing requisitions to Purchase immediately. 2. Send this report to <u>purchase@modiproperties.com</u>, <u>ashaiya@modiproperties.com</u> and <u>rajkumarn@modiproperties.com</u> on every Saturday. 3. Admin offices shall not leave the site without ompleting this report. 4. Ensure that inward numbers are written on the Requisitions, clearly showing the items not received on a daily basis.

5. Mention PO & MRN no. on DCs / bills. 6. Report to be signed by Admin manager & Project manager at site and filed at site. 7. #Suggested remarks – For technical details from site, For negotiations/quotations, Local purchase, For MDs approval/input, 8.